La Promenade du Geer a Geer - 08/02/2015 - 5,900 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom
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1114
1068
1106
1066
1065
1091
1105
1112
1007
1119
1134
1138
1093
1038
1139
1128
1115
1074
1097
1037
1129
669
1120
1013
659
1095
1028
1096
1070
1029
1111
1059
1067
1108
1039
1123
1026
1023
776
1110
1121
1137
1102
1033
502
1073
1104
1125
1135
1083

VANDERVORST

VANLANGENHOVE

LAMOLINE
KNAPEN
FRISON
FRERE
VANHAELEN
GLORIEUX
DELCHEF
DUFAUX
VANHULST
CORTEN
VOLLEBERGH
BECKERS
VANHULST
HUBERTY
MATTHYSEN
ROSSILONG
PIEDBOEUF
BECKERS
BERTRAND
PEETERMANS
DUFAUX
MOUTI
TANCREDI
CHOISIS
BASTIDE
CHOISIS
WASSON
DOCQUIER
HERIN
BERODE
DEVILLERS
DUPONT
LOWETTE

VANDERSMISSEN

THIOUX
CLOSE
FRANQUET
NAHON
VILAIN
DUMOULIN
MELARD
VAN HESPEN
HEINEN
WIAME
LEBEAU
PALATE
JACQUEMIN
BERNARD

Prénom

Edwin
Dennis
Guillaume
Max
David
Shanael
Pierre
Olivier
Marc
Davine
Raphael
Stephane
Peter
Bastien
Tom
Carole
Benjamin
Fabian
Isabelle
Daniel
Georges
Dominique
Raphael
Yaniss
Anthony
Simon
Corine
Thierry
Andre
Rudi
Robert
Cyril
Caroline
Robert
Noa
Christel
Patrice
Eric
Balian
Sylvie
Francois
Laurent
Michel
Nathalie
Henri
Viviane
Chantal
Frederic
Patrick
Lucette

Sexe
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Catégorie

SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
EF
SE
V1
V2
EF
SE
V1
V1
EG
EG
A2
SE
SE
Al
V1
V3
V1
V1
EG
SE
EG
Al
V1
V2
V2
SE
EG
DA
V2
EG
Al
V2
V2
EG
Al
SE
SE
V3
Al
V4
Al
A2
V1
SE
A2

Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:21:28
00:21:39
00:22:03
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:26:56
00:27:08
00:27:19
00:27:36
00:27:44
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:30:03
00:30:04
00:30:12
00:30:35
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:54
00:31:17
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:07
00:32:12
00:32:13
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:49
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:15
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:33:42
00:33:50
00:33:56
00:34:05
00:35:01
00:35:13
00:35:22
00:36:09
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:47
00:36:55
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1040
1136
531
1094
1124
1087
567
1140
684
1015
1077
1122
1014
1086
1016
1126
1027
1130
1054
1092
1055
1046
1061
1060
1006
1133
732
516
1142
1031
1063
1030
1032
1047
1478
1141
1084
1098
1099
1089
1090
1082
775
1041
1053
1021
1044
1043
1088
1024

KABWE
LEROY
SMETS
MEYLEMANS
NEYENS
DANIELS
PAQUES
PALM
VANHAEREN
FORET
BOMGART
LANGE
MOUTI
DEFRERE
CRANINX
HANNOT
MULLER
BAIKRICH
DUVIVIER
DENIS
STRIEBEL
PENNANEACH
GRANDJEAN
LOWIES
FALLAIS
PIETEUR
MAIRLOT
PIETEUR
LACOUR
SENTE
DORVAL
GAVA
PRAILLET
BOLLY
COLLIN
FRANCOIS
BERNARD
CAPIAU
MAROLA
DRISEN
GUILLAUME
SNYDERS
FRANQUET
DEVILLE
SCERBO
FALLAIS
AMOR Y SUAREZ
MORTELE
MORTELE
BURLET

Prénom

Jeanne
Julie
Jean-Marie
Jojo
Nathalie
Valerie
Nathalie
Manuele
Fabrice
Genevieve
Marie-Laure
Fany

Lina
Noemie
Virginie
Julien
Isabelle
Michael
France
Ludivine
Marine
Charlotte
Philippe
Louis
Alexandre
Beatrice
Angelique
Fabienne
Severine
Arno
Roland
Renata
Pauline
Eric
Philippe
Sarah
Carine
Nathalie
Stephanie
Pascale
Marie-Luce
Sarah
Steve
Anais
Franca
Anthony
Cesario
Fabienne
Marc
Veronique*

Sexe
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PL./S.

13
14
39
40
15
16
17
18
41
19
20
21
22
23
24
42
25
43
26
27
28
29
44
45
46
30
31
32
33
47
48
34
35
49
50
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
51
43
44
52
53
45
54
46

Catégorie

Al
DA
V4
V3
Al
DA
Al
Al
V1
Al
DA
DA
EF
EF
DA
SE
DA
SE
Al
DA
DA
DA
EG
EG
EG
A2
DA
Al
DA
EG
V2
DA
DA
V1
V1
DA
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
DA
SE
DA
Al
EG
V2
Al
V2
Al

Pl./Cat.

Temps

00:36:56
00:37:01
00:37:05
00:37:14
00:37:26
00:37:43
00:37:50
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:38:33
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:39:40
00:39:43
00:39:46
00:39:50
00:39:59
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:40:33
00:40:37
00:40:45
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:50
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:31
00:41:46
00:41:54
00:42:11
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:39
00:42:44
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:01
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

1004
1072
1042
1064
1127
1131
528

1005
1057
1011
1132
1101
1003
1002

DECKERS
DUPIR
SIGISMONDI
BAUCAMP
PIRARD
LAMPE
DECEUKELIER
FALLAIS
LOWIES
STRUZIK
THIRION
RACOUX
DECKERS
DEMARET

Prénom

Tina
Fabienne
Raffaele
Maureen
Thierry
Sabine
Philippe
Claire
Pierre
Delphine
Cecile
Daniele
Doria
Audrey

Sexe

F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F

PL./S.

47
48
55
49
56
50
57
51
58
52
53
54
55
56

Catégorie

EF
A2
SE
EF
V1
Al
V3
EF
EG
DA
Al
A3
EF
Al

Pl./Cat.

5
7
17
6
12
20
4
7
13
18
21
1
8
22

Temps

00:44:18
00:44:32
00:44:41
00:45:07
00:45:21
00:45:27
00:45:53
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:48:39
00:50:33
00:51:23
00:59:45
00:59:46



